
ip Tamilnadu Petroproclucts Limitecl

Sery/ 189/ 2018-19

The Listing Depaftment
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,
Plot No: C/l G Block,
Rotunda Building, P J Towers
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E)
Mumbai - 400 051
Seirp_l o / S+mbol-INPFTnA

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under regulation 39 (3) of SEBI LODR. Regulations, 2015 Lcrss of Certificate(s) - Reg

We wish to.inform you that we have received the following information(s) about loss of Share
Certificates.

Copy of the letters received from the Shareholders are attached.

We request you to take the above on record.

Thanking you,

Company Secretary & eompfi?Rt€Vfficer
Encl: as stated

E-ma il : secv-legal@tnpetro.com
27th February 2079

The Manager
BSE Limited
Corporate Relationship Department
1't Floor, New Trading Ring
Dalal Street
Fort
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrio ID: 500777

SI

No
Name of the

Shareholder(s)
Folio No.

No, of
Shares

Certificate No(s) Distinctive Number(s)

Date of
Intirnation
recei,red by

the Company
/ RTA

01
Bhagwati Parsad
Gupta _ 00018354 100 249032 54197490 to 54191589

2s.02"2079

02
Daulat Singh
Surana

00095039 200
41947 23333011 to 23333110
r27657 37207277 to 31207310

03
Nina lhaveri &
Vishal Shah

314252 200
243527 49128501 to 49128600
203732 49749001 to 49149100

04
Ruoa Shah &
Shweta Shah

330479

1000
200

222916 to 222925 51067401, to 51068400
434544 & 434545 78981288 to 78981487

100 434598 78986688 to78986787
100 434674 78994288 to 78994387
100 434694 78996288 to 78996387
100 434801 79006988 to 79007087
100 434857 79012588 to 79072687
100 434953 79022188 to 79022287
100 434962 79023088 to 79023187
100 477730 83276888 to83276987

05
Amita Makkar
Amita

196794 100 377369 73270088 to 73270187

06 Pritam Kabra 246632 100 430278 78554688 to78554787
07 Pushoa Satose 04fl6256 100 355330 71066288 to 710€i6387

lI|Ei,T SYS

fluAC024

Regd. Office & Factory :

Post Box No. 9, Manali Express Highway, Manali, Chennai - 600 068. India.
Tel. : (0091) - 44 - 25945500 to 09 Telefax : 044-25945588

Website : www.tnDetro.com CIN : 123200TN1984P1C010931
TPL GSTIN : 33AMCT1295M126
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TAMII,NADU PETROPRODUCTS LfMITED
Folio Details Pg.No : 1

.F OL10

Name of the Holder
Holdings

Joint Holder Namel
Joint Holder Name2

Joint Hol-der Name3

Address Details

:00330479
: RUPA STIAH

;2000

: SHWETA SIIA}I

: 12 MEGHDOOT 95-B
MARINE DRIVE
MUMBAI

400002

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdincrs

51067407
51 0675 01

5L057501
510 5 77 01
51057801
51057901
51068001
510 6 8101
510 5 82 0r-

51068301
7898I288
78981388
74985688
7 8994288
78996288
79005988
7901258 8

79022188
79023088
6JZ tO666

51067500
5105?500
51067700
51057800
51067900
5r_068000
510 6 810 0
51068200
51058300
51058400
78981387
7 898L487
'l8986187
7 8994387
7 899 6387
79007 08'l
7 9012687
79022287
7902378'l
8327 6987

2229r5
2229L'7
222978
2229L9
222920
222927
zzz>zz
222923
zzzvz4
222925
434544
434545
434598
43467 4

434694
4348 01

434457
434953
434952
477730

2229L5 07

2229L7 0r
222918 0I
222919 0a
222920 0r
22292r O1

222922 0L

222923 0r
222924 0I
222925 0L

434544 07

434545 0r
434598 0r,

434574 0L

434594 07

434801 01
43495'1 0I
434953 0L
434962 0\
477730 0r

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
r.0 0

100
100
100

Tot.al : 2000
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residing at

were issued by the comj:rany for the said slrares.

$nto nty Fanr#yR-atin* Cardl pAN Card /

,;i :l ,: .:
!j{1r r !1,4,.: t 

"1 ' r"'"!- ', '

*iPCl{E;Y"i

^ ff$ FtB 20lg , 4

Rt.o q rv[^ L'-1^'*/
out ?a years. Indian,out ?a years, Indian,

rm and sincerely state an oath as foliorvs:_

are

2 That shares certificat* {s)

3 Tliat my name is
\ici{efiD vide SL No

4 Thai my name is mentioned as
rPassport vide lPassport no./Ration card no.A/oter lD S!

S"That I declare and confirm that the above both nanres
and same person {i.e.) myself.

6 The abcrve facts are true to the besi of my knowle,Jge and belief.

SolemrrlV afirrned and signed

al . _*_ ---_.cn

y Family Ration Cardl pAN Car,l/ Voter li)
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